

OVERMARINE MANGUSTA 72 – 2004/11



Spécifications Techniques		Technical Specifications	
Longueur	22,03 m	LOA	72,90 ft
Largeur	5,60 m	Beam	18,37 ft
Tirant d'eau	1,15 m	Draft	3,77 ft
Poids en charge	42 T	Full load	42 T
Capacité en fuel	4000 L	Fuel capacity	4000 L
Capacité en eau	900 L	Water capacity	900 L
Moteurs	2 X MAN 1500cv	Power	2 MAN x 1500hp
Heures	100	Hours	100
Transmissions	ARNESSON	Transmissions	ARNESSON
Vitesse maxi	37 Nœuds	Top speed	37 Knots
Vitesse de croisière	26-30 Nœuds	Cruising speed	26-30 Knots
Consommation	450L/H	Consumption	450L/H
Générateurs	2 x 16 KW	Gen Sets	2 x 16 KW

Charter

MYBA (AYSAS) terms

This Yacht is only available for charter (French NUC compliant):

High season: Daily: € 5.500 Weekly: € 33.000

Low season: Daily: € 4.500 Weekly: € 27.000

All Reasonable offers welcome!



Autres / Other

Modèle : Mangusta 72	Model : Mangusta 72'
Année de construction : 2004	Year : 2004
Refit : Eté 2011	Refit : Summer 2011
Constructeur : Chantier Overmarine, Italie	Builder : Overmarine Shipyard, Italy
Matériau de la coque : GRP	Hull : GRP
Interieur bois clair Tanganika avec marquetterie	Clear Tanganika wood interior with marquetry
Nb. de cabines : 3 + 1 Equipage	Number of cabins : 3 + 1 Crew
1 Master + 1 Guest + 1 Twin (+ Extra Pullman), chacune équipée de climatisation, TV, DVD /Audio, connexion Ipod, d'une salle d'eau individuelle avec toilette, douche, lavabo.	1 Master + 1 Guest + 1 Twin (+ Extra Pullman), each equipped with air conditioning, TV, DVD / audio, IPod connection, ensuite bathrooms with shower-room, toilet, washbasin, dressing.
Grand salon pont inférieur avec TV, Audio/DVD, son cinéma, connexion Ipod.	Large lounge saloon in lower deck with TV, Audio / DVD, cinema surround sound, IPod connection.
Cuisine équipée séparée avec plaque vitro céramique 4 feux, four/micro-ondes, frigo + 3 compartiments congélations, lave vaisselle et lave linge séchant le tout de marque Miele.	Fully equipped separate galley with 4 vitro ceramic plates, oven / microwave, refrigerator + 3 compartments freezer, dishwasher and washer-dryer, all Miele.
Pont principal équipé avec un ice maker, et 2 frigos pour les boissons diverses, TNT TV, Audio/DVD, son cinéma, connexion Ipod, possibilité d'écouter la musique sur le bain de soleil arrière. Sur ce même bain de soleil, mise en place d'une table où les passagers pourront déjeuner/diner à l'extérieur protégés par un grand taux de soleil. Un bain de soleil sur l'avant avec bimini très appréciable au mouillage, pour une sieste réparatrice	Main bridge (deck) equipped with an ice maker, and 2 refrigerators for diverse beverages, TNT TV, audio / DVD, surround sound cinema, connection IPod, possibility of listening to the music on the aft sunbathing area. On the sunbathing area; table where the passengers can have lunch / diner outdoors protected by a large sun cover. Bow sunbathing area with convenient bimini at anchor, for a repairing nap
Annexes et équipements a disposition pour les personnes sportives : skis nautiques ainsi qu'un wake-board tractés par une annexe Williams 325 hydrojet de 90cv; vitesse jusqu'à 40 nœuds. Pour les personnes cherchant de bonnes sensations, une bouée de traction est aussi disponible,	Tenders and equipments (toys) for sportsmen: water-skis as well as a wake-board towed by a Williams 325 hydrojet of 90hp; speed up to 40 knots. For passengers looking for sensations, a towing buoy is also available, as well as masks, palms, and snorkels to admire the Mediterranean fauna &



ainsi que masques, palmes, et tuba pour admirer la faune et la flore Méditerranéenne.	flora.
Personnes en Navigation : 10	Passengers Cruising : 10
Personnes au Couchage : 7	Passengers Sleeping : 7
Equipage : Capitaine + 1/2 Chef/Marin Stewardess	Crew : Capitain + 1/2 Chef/Crew Stewardess
Equipements : Dessalinisateur, passerelle hydraulique (grue annexe), propulseur d'étrave, guindeau électrique, garage d'annexe, jeux complet équipements homologués de sécurité.	Equipments: Dessal, hydraulic gangway (tender crane), bow thruster, electric windlass, tender garage, complete certified security equipments.
Homologation Commerciale : NUC (France)	Commercial Compliance : French NUC
Electronique Navigation : Compas, GPS, Loch-Speedo, Pilote Automatique, Radar, Radio CD, Échosondeur, Traceur, VHP, Lecteur de Cartes, Ordinateur de Contrôle MAN, Cameras de Contrôle.	Navigation Electronics : Compass, GPS, Loch-Speedo, Autopilot, Radar, Radio CD, Echo sounder, Tracer, VHP, Map-Reader, MAN Computer Control, Control Cameras.
Commentaires Courtier : Magnifique Yacht suréquipé, de Navigation Sportive, idéal pour la location journalière ou à la semaine, en état irréprochable. Equipage exceptionnel, proposant des menus culinaires.	Brokers Comments: Magnificent over equipped Sports Yacht, ideal for the day charter or weekly cruising, in immaculate condition. Exceptional crew, proposing culinary menus.

Contact:

J.P. Lacombe

Prestige Yachts Investment

Port Canto, 06400 Cannes, France

Mobile +33 (0)675 96 41 41 / Tel.: +33 (0)492 59 11 05

Email: jlacombe@yachtsinvest.com / Internet : <http://yachtsinvest.com>

Picture Gallery



These particulars are given in good faith as supplied to us but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts



These particulars are given in good faith as supplied to us but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts



These particulars are given in good faith as supplied to us but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts



These particulars are given in good faith as supplied to us but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts



These particulars are given in good faith as supplied to us but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts

Lay-Out

